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Q.8 (ISSUE APPROVAL) CONTINUED

B. Foreign affairs

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2022 Mar 1-18 43 56 1
2022 Feb 1-17 40 56 4
2021 Nov 1-16 38 59 3
2021 Aug 2-17 46 51 3
2021 Feb 3-18 56 40 4
C. The response to the coronavirus
Approve Disapprove No opinion
2022 Mar 1-18 53 47 1
2022 Feb 1-17 47 52 1
2021 Nov 1-16 49 49 2
2021 Aug 2-17 "~ 51 48 1
2021 Feb 3-18 67 31 2
~ Asked of a half sample
D. The situation with Russia
Approve Disapprove No opinion

2022 Mar 1-18 42 56 2
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Democrat
288

309
248
80%
58
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413

363
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340

347
149
43%
193

Liberal
243

283
203
2%
75



Non- College Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Male Female White  white 18-34  35-54 55+ Grad  College orLess an ent Democrat tive  Moderate Liberal




Non- College Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Male  Female  White white 18-34  35-54 55+ Grad  College orLess an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 1017 563 446 757 241 198 289 508 451 344 216 322 388 288 413 340 243

Weighted n



